

## Furnituri birou

I.D.: 86759443

---

Data publicarii 07.09.23 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.509,56 RON - 2.509,56 RON

---

Descriere: FOLIE LAMINARE A4 BUC 100 0.59 59.00 11.21 2 BURETE TABLA BUC 100 4.21 421.00 79.99 3  
MARKER TABLA BUC 100 3.79 379.00 72.01 4 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 20 8.41 168.20 31.96 5  
PLIC BURDUF BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 6 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 0.68 34.00 6.46 7 DOSAR PVC  
BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 8 CORECTOARE BUC 6 6.31 37.86 7.19 9 PIXURI CU MECANISM BUC  
20 2.95 59.00 11.21 10 SCOTCH DUBLU ADEZIV BUC 5 7.15 35.75 6.79 11 SCOTCH BUC 5  
5.05 25.25 4.80 12 EVIDENTIATOARE BUC 30 3.37 101.10 19.21 13 SEPARATOARE  
DOCUMENTE BUC 30 13.45 403.50 76.67 14 FISE PROTECTIA MUNCII+PSI BUC 20 2.95 59.00  
11.21 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 19.33 579.90 110.18

---